Agenda
Bellevue Network on Aging
Regular Meeting
August 7, 2008, 8:30-10:30am
Bellevue City Hall- Room 1E-120

Remember to please silence your cell phones during the meeting. Thank You!

8:30

8:35

8:35-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:40

9:40-9:50

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:20

Welcome and Roll Call
Chair Robinson

Approval of Minutes

Nominating Committee [Discussion & Appointment of members]

Neighborhood speaking engagement and event report/evaluation
[Discussion]

Break

Staff Report [Discussion]

BNOA/Kirkland Senior Council Joint Committee report/Aging
Providers Coalition Report

Committee Reports [Discussion]
Gary Dickerman, Transportation
Marjorie Todd, Housing

Christina Coulter, Support Services

10:20-10:25am Public Comments/Questions

10:25-10:30am Upcoming Agenda Items

10:30

Adjourn

Next meeting: Thursday, September 4, 2008, 8:30am-10:30am, Bellevue City Hall,

Room 1E-120

www.bellevuewa.gov
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City Hall Information- 425-452-6800



http://www.bellevuewa.gov/

